Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Proshop Stableford

Mem No

Gender Name

Competition Prize Report
Wed, 18 Mar 2020

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Div 2

5220507
5220471
5224125
5220051

==L

Irving, Micheal

Munro, Lucky
Ross, David
Endacott, Ray

13.8 (13)
16.8 (16)
17.0 (17)

7.6 (7)

N Y

45
44
42
41

$12
$8
$6
$5

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Report produced: 19 Mar 2020 12:20 p.m.

5222015
5220210
5220052
4841082

=< L

Evans, Jim
Girvin, Alex
Evans, John
Calcaott, Darryl

18.2 (18)
19.2 (19)
22.9 (22)
24.6 (24)

N e

44
43
43
41

$12
$8
$6
$5
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