

## **Proshop Stableford**

Competition Prize Report Wed, 18 Mar 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	er Name I	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Div 1							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5220507	М	Irving, Miche	al 13.8 (13)	1	45	\$12
2nd Stableford	5220471	М	Munro, Luck	y 16.8 (16)	1	44	\$8
3rd Stableford	5224125	М	Ross, David	17.0 (17)	1	42	\$6
4th Stableford	5220051	М	Endacott, Ra	y 7.6 (7)	1	41	\$5
Division: Div 2							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5222015	М	Evans, Jim	18.2 (18)	1	44	\$12
2nd Stableford	5220210	М	Girvin, Alex	19.2 (19)	1	43	\$8
3rd Stableford	5220052	М	Evans, John	22.9 (22)	1	43	\$6
4th Stableford	4841082	М	Calcott, Darr	yl 24.6 (24)	1	41	\$5

Report produced: 19 Mar 2020 12:20 p.m.